JET

OES-80CS [oEdlIE lslo M= e[-RsY-1ae[=]g

OES-80CS-M...708447M...1~230V, 50Hz
OES-80CS-T....70844/T....3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamplerlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58
www.jettools.com

P-708447M [ 708447T 2014-02


http://www.jettools.com/

Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander
Table and Motor Assembly




Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander
Table and Motor Assembly

Part No. Description Size

EHVS80CS-101....... BaSE .
994532E........cevee. Switch Contactor 230/50/1.........cccceviveiiererineennne KID-12......cooiiiiieien,
EHVSS80-AE ............. Switch Contactor 400/50/3..........cccvcveiiererineennne KID-18.......ooociviieeenn,
EHVS80-02BE ......... Switch BoX ASSEMDBIY.......oevviiiiieiee e 230/50/1 ...,
EHVS80-02BAE....... Switch BoX ASSEMDBIY.......oevviiiiiiiiie e 400/50/3.....ccccvveinenn

TS-081C082............. Pan Head SCrew .........ccocevieeiie e #10-24x1-1/2"

TS-2361051 ............. Lock WaSher ......cccoooiiiiiiiieeeeececccceceeceece e M5 ..
TS-0560071 ............. HEX NUL ... #10-24...ccccciiieiiiina
EHVS80-128E.......... Strain Relief. ... PG-11..cccoiiiiieiiiieees
EHVS80-08.............. WOIK TabI@ B ......uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiaieiaiaraiararaes rarernrsrsrsrerernrernrsreraa...
TS-0640091 ............. Nylon Insert LOCk NUt.........cccoviiiiiiniiiieice e, 3/87-16...c.eeiieiiieee
EHVS80-10.............. 1o Tod 1q o =3 [T USRS
EHVS80-11.............. SPHNG PiN..iiiiee e DA
EHVS80-12.............. LOCK HANAIE ..o e e
10102023A............... [ (o] o TR OUPPRRORPRR
EHVS80-12A............ Lock Handle Assembly (#12, #13) ....ccccooeieiiieieiees e
S0430525................. K Y e BXEX25 i
TS-0050031 ............. HEX Cap SCIreW ....cccvvveeiiiiiee et 1/47-20x3/47 ........oee.....
TS-0680021 ............. Flat Washer ..., R
EHVS80-17.............. L= o] (TSRO PPPPPRPRPPRt
EHVS80-18............. SCIEW ..eviiie ettt 1Y O R
TS-1540071 ............. HEX NUL ..o 1Y O R
EHVS80-20.............. GUIE BIOCK.....ciiiiiiiie it e e e e
EHVS80-21.............. N e

OES80CS-23............ DIIVE DIUM .. et
EHVS80-24 .............. GUIAE BT ...uiviiieiiiiiiiieieeesisisesesssssssssssssssssssssssssersss aarsssssrsrsrerersrsrarsrerersrares
S0310306................. PN e 22 T
TS-0267021 ............. SEE SCIEW...evvvvvevieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssesssssssssssssssssssnannes 1/4”-20x1/4” ................
EHVS80-27 .............. LOCALION PIALE ..vueneceeeeecee s e aens
EHVS80-28.............. P OINEET ... e eee e e e e aaaaa

.............................................. Sanding Belt............covvvvevvvvveveieniriiieiininnenninnnnnnnn. 00 W X 8971 i,
10104046 ................. Miter Gauge BOAY .......cooooiiiiii i
TS-081B042............. Pan Head SCreW ..........oevveeeiieiiieeeee e #8-32X5/8" ...
TS-0560061 ............. HEX NUL ... #8-32.cciiiiiiiiiieeeeeee,
EHVS80-34G ........... (] =1 ] ] (PP
20101048................. PIALEN .. e e et aaaaaa
OES80CS-135E....... Sy Lo (ST d F= (R
EHVS80-36A............ JET KNOD ... M8x35mm...................
EHVS80-37A............ PiN e @6x40MmmM ......covvveenn....
EHVS80-39A............ ST 01 To] ] TS UPPPTP
TS-0733031............. External Tooth Lock Washer...........cccoooevvvvvnnnnnnnn. #10 .o,
EHVS80-28A............ LOCALION BIOCK ... .t eeeee e e e e e e eaeeeees
TS-0051021 ............. HeX Cap SCreW ......cccuvuieiiiieee e 5/16”-18x5/8”
TS-0720091 ............. LOCK WaAShET .....uiiieiiiiieicce e 3/87 e
EHVS80-57 .............. T SCAIE ... e
TS-081C052............. Pan Head SCreW ..........cvveeeeieiiiieiiiee e, #10-24x3/4”.................



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty.
48 ............. EHVS80-59.............. 0] 01 (= RPN 1
49 ... TS-081C022............. Pan Head SCrew ........cccoocvveeviiiee e, #10-24x3/8" ..o 2
50 . OES80CS-150E....... 1Y o) (o TR 230V, 1Ph.....cccoceennnee 1
................. OESB80CS-150AE ....MOtOF .....ccvviiieiiiiieeiiiiieesiiieeesiieeeesnineeeesneneeee . 200V, 3Pl L
................. OES80CS-MFCE......Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) ........ucvvviiiiiiiiiiiieies cevviiiiiiree e e e s siinnneeeeeenn L
................. OES80CS-MFE........Motor Fan (N0t SHOWN) ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiic s cciiieees cvvviiiiieee e e e s sninnneeeeeenn L
................. OESB80CS-150SCE.. Starting Capacitor (C) (not shown) ..................... 125VAC, 400MFD....... 1
................. OESB80CS-1500PE.. Thermal Overload Cut Off (OL), (not shown)......for 230V ...........ccceeee. 1
................. OES80CS-MJBCE ... Motor Junction Box Cover 1Ph (not shown) ....... c.cccccevviiieiiiieeeiicn 1
51 s TS-0051061 ............. HeX Cap SCreW ......occveviiiiieee e 5/167-18x1-1/4" ........... 5
52 i TS-0680031 ............. Flat Washer.........cccocovee i LY 10
54 ..o EHVS80-67E............ MOLOr COId .. 230V, 1Ph.....cccocvennnee 1
................. EHVSB80-67AE .........MOtOr Cord .......cccoccvvveevviiiienniieeeesiieeessniieeeennnnn. 400V, 3Ph i 1
55 i OES80CS-155E....... DUSE PIALE (LONG) 1vvveieeiiiiieeeiieie e eiieee e sttee e siies eenteeeessnteeeessbeeeessbaeeeaans 1
56 cieieeenns OES80CS-156E....... SaNding BeIt COVEN ..ottt ceere e e e e s e e e e 1
YA EHVS80-70A............ Up-Down Table Mount Plate............veeeieeiiiiiiiiies ceeveiiiiiiee e s ssivneee e 2
58 .o EHVS80-71A............ JET KNOD oot M8X20mMm ........cceenne 4
59 EHVS80-72.............. BaCK STOP BIacCKet ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiee it riiee ettt 1
60 ............. TS-0720081 ............. LOCK WaSher ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiee e 5/16” ..o 14
61 ...oeeee. TS-0561021 ............. HEeX NUL ..o 5/167-18........uuvviiininnnnns 6
62 ... OES80CS-162E....... Direction for Tension Label ...t e 1
63 ... TS-2285121 ............. Flat Head SCrew .......ccccccveveeiiiiiiiiiieeee e M5X12 ..ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiie, 8
65 ... EHVS80-94.............. EXTENSION TaAbDI . e 1
66 ........... EHVS80-96.............. ST U] o] 0o 4 T TN o Lo PP 1
67 ... EHVS80-57AE ......... Tilt Angle Scale Label ............ouuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e, 1
68 e EHVS80-108E.......... DIreCtion Label .........eeeieiieie e e 1
70 i EHVSB80-68E............ POWET COrd ......vvvieiiiiee et 230V, 1Ph.....cccoveenne 1
................. EHVSB80-68AE .........Power Cord.........ccccceveeviiieeniiieeeeiiieeessniieeesnnnnn. 400V, 3Ph i 1
T3 i, OES80CS-173.......... SUPPOIING SEAL .....vvvevviieiiiiiiiiieireieeeteeeerraererrererres seereenrnrnrrrerernrernr. 1
T4 ..o TS-0206041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevveeeeiniieeeniineeen, #10-24x3/47 ... 2
76 e EHVS80-34G ........... Graphite Pad .........eeiiiiiiiii et e 1
17 e EHVS80-51.............. 27T =T 0 FS] T o Y 1 U PURRR 1
78 . EHVS80-54............... Tension Arm HanNIE ...t e 1
79 .l OES80-179 .............. (0] o] o =Tox 1 o] T = T 1= SRR 1
80 ...ccoueennne EHVS80-111E.......... DIUM GUANT ...ttt e e st e e e staes —antaeeesanteeeeeateeeeessaeeeeans 1
8l .. OES80CS-181E....... L = o = TP PRPRPRR 1
83 . OES80CS-183E....... BEIEENG COVEI ...iiiiiiiiiie ettt sies eentaeeeesteeeeeataeeessraeeeeans 1
84 ..o OESB80CS-184E....... AdJUSE LEVET ...t MBX20 ...ceeivvieeeiiiieeenns 1
85 .. TS-1482041 ............. Hex Cap BOlt........coociveeiiiiieeeciee e MBX20 ...cceviveeeeiiiieenns 1
86 .ceeenne TS-0270091 ............. SOCKEt Set SCIreW...ccccoviiiiiiiiiieiee e 5M6"XL7 i 2
87 i TS-0081051 ............. HexX Cap BOlt........oooceviiiiiiiieieeee e B5I16”°X1" ..o 2
88 ... EHVES80-126............ [0 o PRSPPI 3
89 i OES80CS-189E....... Dust Plate (SMall) ........oooiiiiiiiiiiii et e 1
90 .ceeeene OES80CS-190......... [ 1o PRSPPI 1
91............. TS-2284081 ............. Flat Head SCrew ........ccccevvveeiiiiiiiiieeeee e MAXS8....covviiiiiiiiiiieiee 8
92 ...l EHVS-33.................. 8T o PRSI 1



Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander
Idle Drum Assembly

Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander
Idle Drum Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty.
i OES80CS-201 ......... TENSION BT ... ittt treee e e e e e e e 1
2 i OES80CS-203.......... IS o] 1] o [ PSSR 1
13 . TS-1523011 ............. SOCKEt SEt SCreW....cccvvveiieiiiiiie e MBX6 ...vvvvevirieeeiiiieeenns 2
15 S0400545................. K BY et BXEX45 i 1
16 .o OES80CS-216.......... Ao T o P PSP 1



Index No.

Part No.

OES80CS-217 ..
S0400425..........

TS-0640081 ......
TS-0680031 ......
TS-0720081 ......
TS-2342141 ......

OES80CS-224 ..

TS-0050031 ......

OES80CS-226 ..
OES80CS-227 ..
OES80CS-228 ..
OES80CS-229 ..

TS-1502051 ......
TS-0208061 ......
TS-2284121 ......

BB-6202VV .......
OES80CS-235 ..
BB6003ZZ.........
S0400430..........
OES80CS-238 ..

TS-1502021 ......

OES80CS-240 ..
OES80CS-241 ..
OES80CS-242 ..
OES80CS-243 ..
OES80CS-244 ..

TS-0051081 ......
TS-1551031 ......

OES80CS-250 ..
EHVS80-81.......

TS-0810012 ......

OES80CS-254 ..
OES80CS-255 ..
OES80CS-256 ..
OES80CS-257 ..
OES80CS-258 ..
OES80CS-259 ..
OES80CS-260 ..
OES80CS-261 ..
OES80CS-262 ..
OES80CS-263 ..
OES80CS-265 ..
OES80CS-266 ..
OES80CS-267 ..
OES80CS-268 ..
OES80CS-269 ..
OES80CS-270 ..
OES80CS-271 ..
OES80CS-272 ..
TS-0640081 ......
OES80CS-IDRA
OES80CS-IDCA

Description Size Qty.

] = Lo = PP 1
KBY et AXAX25 oo 1
Nylon LOCK NUL........ccceviiiiieeee e, BI16” .o 5
Flat Washer........cccoocveeiiii e, BI16” .oiiiiiieiiiee e 4
LOCK WASKEr ......oeeiiiiiieiiiiieeee e BI16” i 6
Nylon Insert LOCK NUL........ccceoiviiiiiiieeeeee i, Y 2
2= o3 (] PP UP T PTPURPRPN 1
HeX Cap SCreW .......cccvvrveiiiiei i 1/47-20x3/47 ................ 2
[T Lo IR od £ PP PRRPRRN 1
ST o] 1 0o [P PPETPU PP PTPRP 1
Ball Bearing........cccoocvvveeiiiiiiiiee e 698 3
RetainiNng RING ....cooooiiiiiieieee e STW-8..coviveveeeeicien 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW........eeveeevevivvieeeeeeesiinnnns M5X20 ..ceeieiiiiiiieieee, 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cevveeevivcviveereeeesiinnnns BI16"XL" e 1
Flat Head SCrew ......cccovcvvveeiiiiiieiiiiee e, MAX12 .ooooiiiiiieiiiieeene 3
Ball BEAriNg.....cceeeeviiiiiiiiieeee e e 6202LLU ....ceeeeene 2
Bearing hOUSING .......uuiiiiiiie e e s e r e e e e s r e e e e e aans 1
Ball Bearing........cccoocvvveeiiiiiiec e 6003ZZ......coovvviiiinnnn 1
KBY s AXAX30 e 1
GRAN HOUSING ..ei ettt ettt e e st e e st e e e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevveeeeiiieeiennieeeen, M5X10 ..coeeiiiieeeiiiiieeens 5
BUSKHING ..t e 2
L= 0 0 DT PRP PR PRPRPT 1
WO GBA ... uuuitiiiiiiititit ettt eee seebeenrebnee e rernrnrnenrnrnrnnnee 1
WOrmM Gear Shaft ... e 1
COlUMN ..t —eeee e e e e e e e e e e e e s aarnneees 2
HeX Cap SCreW ....ccooeeeeieiicecececee e 5/16”-18x1-3/4" ........... 1
LOCKk WaSher ..o M5 6
ROG. e e e e e e 1
Belt Tracking TOOI ......ccooiiiiiiiiiiice e ettt 1
Pan Head SCrew ........ccccccvvveeiiiiiiiiiieee e #10-24x1/47................. 4
Self Tapping SCreW.........ccovveiieiiiieieniiiiee e 1Y/ 1 (C 1
DUSE HOOM (LEFL).ceiiiiiiieeiiiiiee et ettt 1
DUSt HOOd (RIGNL) ...eeeeiiiiiieiecie e ettt 1
RING e ——————————— 2
WaVE WaSKEI ... ..t e 2
[AIE DIUM...ciiieeee et bt e e e e e e e e s eee e e e e e aans 1
Track AjuSting BIOCK ..........uuuuuuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinieiiiins rererninrnnernrnnnrernerenn.. 1
DIIVE SNATL ...eeeiiieiiee s e 1
Socket Head BUttON SCreW..........ooocvvveeveeeeeinnnnns 5/16"X1-3/4 ................. 2
[0 (=To1 A U = o SRR 1
Foam Sheet for drive shaft...........ccccoe i e 1
[dlE Drum BracCKe! ........ueiiiieiiiiiieii et e s it ee e e e e s seineee e e e e e e e enns 1
Track AdjUSTING SCIEW .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiee it et 1
Track AdjuStINg NUL........vviiiiiiiie e e 1
RING ot S10..ciiie 1
Bearing HOUSING ......coooiiiiieie s e 1
Foam Sheet for [ead SCreW ...........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
PA WASKNE ...t bt e e e e e 2
Nylon Insert LOCK NUL .......coooiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiiiiiee, 5I167 . 2
Idle drum and gear replacement assly. (13-22, 32-50, 54-56, 58-73) ...... 2
Idle drum complete assembly (1-73) ..o e 2



5
b

2-3

Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander

|-~

N

Stand

Assembly

Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander

Index No. Part No.

TS-0680031 .............
TS-0720081 .............
TS-0561021 .............
EHVS80CS-S04.......
EHVS80CS-SO05.......
EHVS80CS-S06.......
EHVS80CS-S07.......
TS-0561021 .............
TS-0051061 .............
TS-1533032..............

Stand Assembly
Description Size Qty.
Flat WaSher ..o BI16” oo 22
LOCK WaASKhET ... BI16” oo 10
HEX NUL ..o 5/167-18.......c.cevvvuennn... 8
][0 (ST =T (=] (T 2
Prad ..o et ettt ————— 4
ST o] (<. TR 4
(R T L 2= 1o 1= TR 1
HEX NUL ..o 5/167-18...cccevvieeeiinn 4
HEX Cap SCreW .....cooviiiiiiiieee e 5/16”-18x1-1/4" ........... 2
Pan Head SCreW ......ccoeevvieiieeeieeeeeeeeeee e eeen M5EX10 ..coeveeeeiieeeeennnn, 2



Index No..

Parts List For OES-80CS Oscillating Edge Sander
Stand Assembly

Part No Description Size

EHVS80CS-S11....... Do T PP PRTPRR
EHVS80CS-S12....... SREI e ae———————
EHVS80CS-S13....... Latch ASSEMDIY.......ciiiieiie e e
TS-1551031 ............. LOCK WASher ......coiiiiiiieiiiiie e M5
EHVS80CS-S15....... Front Panel (W/DOOK) .........ueoiiiiiieiiiiiee e et e et
EHVS80CS-S16....... SCIBW ..ttt ettt ettt e et e ettt e e st e e st e e st e e e e aeeeanaaaeeaaaaaas
EHVS80CS-S17....... 0 | I I o = PP RR
TS-1550031 ............. Flat Washer........ccccocvee i M5,
TS-0081031.............. HeX Cap SCreW .......cccuvrveiiiieeiiiireeeceee e 5/16”-18x3/4”



10

Ng

an

JANO

Ng

ng

3JANO

Ng

ng

11
3d

oJolw 191[eydSpuasuoilsod YolIMms 1wl ST
abreyouns Inaysus|d9p | JeleYISZINYISISe|Iaqn }JO-1N2 peojIan0 10
abny111uad JINayoua|o9p Ja1reyoasyenyai4 yolms febnynuad |  sD
ayoneh/a110ip ‘nwwod | JIdeyassbumyosyaiqg youms Buisianal Sy
a|qisny Buniayois asny 4
anbiluo193@ 911UN |ayuIg yuosxd(3 }lUN 21U0J129|3 3
Inayesuapuod Joresuapuoy Jasuapuod o)
Jnaydniiaiul J211eY0s Yolms S
Jnajow 1010\ Jolow W
uonelaidiaiul | uayolez Jap buninapag | |oquAs jo Buiueaw
19|0IA 119|01A 19|0IA 1A
abuelo abuelo abueio 90
aunel-1JaA gjeb-unib mo[|aA-uaalb | JAND
sub neib Kai1b AD
unig uneuq umolq Ng
abnol 104 pal ay
aune[ qleb Mo||9A EPN
najq nejq an|q ng
oue|q glam aUYM HM
Jou Z/emyos 3oe|q Mg

SU0OpI0I sap INa|nod

uaq.rejusziin

Spuells J0 In0j0d

ZHOS ‘AOEZ~T " "INLYP80L ™ "IN-SD08-S30




10
® | |zl
(5 q J
N VAN M
o
i 2 2 R
|A
m
L] .V N
@ A/ M N\
@ m,& _‘&—Q
v
O o |
< & |=
171
c |
el
dd

0T

0JoI1Ww J21/eyISpuasuollIsod UIUMS J1wi| ST
abeyoins unayous|o9p | JI81[eYISZINYISISe|Iadn 4J0-1N2 peo|Idan0 10
abny11uad INayoua|I9p Ja1jeyosyenyal|4 youms [ebnyjuad | so
ayonel/a1101p "nwwod | Jdleyosssbuniyoiyalig yolms Buisianal sy
a|qisny Buniayois asny 4
anbiuonog 91un uayuig yiuonxa|3 Jlun 21U0J109|9 3
Jnayesuspuod loresuapuoy J19sSuspuod o)
Jnaydniiaul 191[eyds Youms S
Inajow 1010\ Jojow N
uonelaidialul | uayolez Jap Buninapag | |oquwaAs jo Buiueaw
19]0IA 13|0IA 19]0IA 1A
abuelo abuelo abuelo 90
aunel-1JaA gjeb-unib mo|[A-uaalb | JAND
sub neib AKaib AD
unig uneuq umouq Ng
abnol 101 pal ay
aunel glob Mo|[aA JA
najq nejq aniq nd
oue|q glam aHym HM
Jou Z/emyos 3oe|q Mg

SUOpJ0od Sap IN3IN0J

uaqJrejuszi

SpueJIS JO IN0J0D

ZHOS ‘AOOYV~E """ LLP¥80.L " 1-SO08-S30










	Blank Page
	Blank Page

